CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT AUSTRALIA
Complete Range Guide
Petroleum Equipment
PART OF THE CFC GROUP OF COMPANIES THINK SAFE ACT SAFE
ceapet.com.au1300 733 102
Construction Equipment Australia (CEA)
WHO ARE WE?
CEA, part of the CFC Group of Companies, is a privately owned business with

and indeed secure, the dispensing
equipment when not in use.  This Self
Bunded tank is designed and approved
to AS1940 and AS1692
The CEA Containerised Self Bunded
Tank Range is designed and
approved as a standard intermodal
shipping container footprint.  This
comprehensive range of Self Bunded
tanks are supplied CSC plated, allowing
any of the tanks to be shipped Road,
Rail or Sea as a standard container.
CODE Capacity SAFE FILL LEVEL LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm) EMPTY WEIGHT FULL WEIGHT
BOX-0.25 250L 240L 562 558 1,141 300kg 540kg
BOX-0.6 600L 550L 1,086 724 1,270 451kg 1,051kg
BOX-1.1 1,100L 1,000L 1,374 1,086 1,270 594kg 1,594kg
BOX-2.25 2,250L 2,000L 2,294 1,086 1,270 885kg 2,885kg
BOX-3.3 3,300L 3,000L 2,294 1,546 1,270 1,096kg 4,096kg
BOX-4.5 4,500L  4,000L 2,294 2,084 1,270 1,330kg 5,330kg
BOX-5.5 5,500L 5,000L 2,496 2,294 1,270 1,530kg 6,530kg
BOX-6.6 6,600L 6,000L 2,966 2,294 1,270 1,809kg 7,809kg
BOX-8.8 8,800L 8,000L 3,916 2,294 1,270 2,170kg N/A
BOX-11 11,000L 10,000L 4,876 2,294 1,270 2,689kg N/A
CODE CAPACITY SAFE FILL LEVEL LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm) WEIGHT (kg)
STORE-2.5 2,500L 2,250L 2,500 1,140 1,500 1,060
STORE-5.5 5,500L 5,000L 2,950 1,140 2,550 1,820
STORE-11 11,000L 10,000L 2,950 2,300 2,550 3,280
STORE-16 16,000L 15,000L 3,950 2,300 2,550 4,040
STORE-22 22,000L 20,000L 4,950 2,300 2,550 4,775
CODE CAPACITY SAFE FILL
LEVEL
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CONTAINER
FOOTPRINT
INTEGRATED
PUMP BAY
CON-12 12,000L 10,100L 3,000 2,438 2,896 4,500  10FT HIGH CUBE Yes
CON-18 18,000L  16,250L  3,000 2,438  2,896 4,500  10FT HIGH CUBE No
CON-30 30,000L  27,000L  6,058  2,438  2,896  7,500  20FT HIGH CUBE  Yes
CON-38 38,000L  33,500L  6,058 2,438  2,896  7,500  20FT HIGH CUBE No
CON-69 69,000L  65,000L  12,192 2,438  2,896  14,500  40FT HIGH CUBE Yes
CON-75 75,000L 71,500L 12,192  2,438  2,896  14,500 40FT HIGH CUBE No
CON-80 80,000L 76,000L 14,630 2,438 2,896 15,925 48FT HIGH CUBE Yes
CON-110 110,000L 106,500L 14,630 3,000 3,200 21,100 BREAK BULK Yes
BOX
STORE
CONTAINERISED
CEA - PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT COMPLETE RANGE GUIDE P: 1300 733 102 | E: sales@ceapet.com.au | W: www.ceapet.com.au

DISTRIBUTOR
CEA - PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT COMPLETE RANGE GUIDE P: 1300 733 102 | E: sales@ceapet.com.au | W: www.ceapet.com.au
Portable
Diesel Tanks
13    /   Portable Diesel Tanks Images are for illustration purposes only. Information provided in this brochure may be subject to change.
Size Code Pump Hose Nozzle Ball
Baffles
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
100L POLY-100 12V 40LPM 4m x 20mm Auto No 800 680 465 28
200L POLY-200 12V 40LPM 4m x 20mm Auto No 800 680 710 34
300L POLY-300 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,270 600 790 39
400L POLY-400 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,150 820 780 45
600L POLY-600 12V 45LPM 6m x 20mm Auto No 1,700 880 740 65
800L POLY-800 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 860 88
1000L POLY-1000 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 1,025 98
1200L POLY-1200 12V 60LPM 6m x 25mm Auto Yes 1,700 1,000 1,190 115
POLY-200
POLY-400 POLY-600 POLY-800 POLY-1000 POLY-1200
POLY-300
4m Battery Cables - Easily reach your